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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 8th round, Match #57

Monday, 29.09.2025, 15:30, SKIF, Lviv. 11°C. Spectators: 120

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 3

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
39 Balan Denys
84 Kusyi Andrii
14 Bilyi Roman
10 Hahun Roman
8 Panchyshyn Orest
90 Bohdanov Andrii (C)
91
33 Sydorenko Vladyslav
17 Yanchak Vadym
29 Remeniak Artur

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
66 Melnyk Oleksandr
44 Koreshkov Valentyn
32 Petko Serhii
19 Vilkhovyi Andrii
77 Kovaliuk Roman
21 Tkachuk Andrii
16 Radchenko Maksym
13 Rohachov Nikita
9 Nych Nazarii
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
15 Revakovych Rostyslav

Coach
Zhuravchak Volodymyr

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
7 Kozhushko Oleh
8 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
10 Boichuk Bohdan (C)
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
24 Busko Andrii
25 Hrusha Vitalii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
74 Morhovskyi Yan
95 Stasiuk Petro

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
4 Sakiv Taras
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
15 Hakman Vasyl
17 Andreichuk Andrii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
20 Koltsov Vitalii
21 Hirnyi Maksym
22 Plaksa Rodion
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
77 Hlushchak Yurii

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

Referee:
Kievlich Yehor
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Likarenko Andrii
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #57
Monday, 29.09.2025, 15:30, SKIF, Lviv. 11°C. Spectators: 120

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 3 «Bukovyna» Chernivtsi
16' 12 Pidlepenets Yevhen

23' 8 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

91 32'

39 Balan Denys
66 Melnyk Oleksandr 53'

33 Sydorenko Vladyslav 64'

90 Bohdanov Andrii 64'

65' 12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
22 Plaksa Rodion

17 Yanchak Vadym 66'

90 Bohdanov Andrii 68'

90 Bohdanov Andrii
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 69'

17 Yanchak Vadym
77 Kovaliuk Roman 69'

73' 10 Boichuk Bohdan

8 Panchyshyn Orest 75'

77' 7 Kozhushko Oleh
27 Tyshchenko Ivan

77' 25 Hrusha Vitalii
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro

8 Panchyshyn Orest
32 Petko Serhii 88'

29 Remeniak Artur
9 Nych Nazarii 88'

90' 10 Boichuk Bohdan
17 Andreichuk Andrii

90+5' 44 Vitenchuk Vadym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


